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Observations were drawn from Cape Flattery {station 031213}

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1004.024N7831.01007.711N8827.819:1635NNW26.431.823.2Th1
1005.411N8329.91008.26SE7930.311:3320NE2.632.924.7Fr2
1007.111ENE8229.41009.815SSE7629.217:5137WNW032.824.9Sa3
1005.517NE6931.31009.69W8528.412:2124N23.432.523.8Su4
1003.317NE7331.71007.311W8428.015:4930N6.432.124.9Mo5
1006.126SSE8028.61009.122SSE8628.023:2659SSE59.630.223.7Tu6
1006.226SSE7929.31009.326SSE8726.806:3748SSE29.430.824.2We7
1004.531S9625.81006.624S9725.714:1954SSE92.227.723.9Th8
1000.237S8029.11003.835SSE9526.362.223.7Fr9

Statistics for the first 9 days of January 2026
1004.7228029.61007.9178627.831.324.1Mean
1000.211#6925.81003.86SE7625.727.723.2Lowest
1007.137S9631.71009.835SSE9730.359SSE92.232.924.9Highest

302.2Total
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